10:00

17:00

12:00

13:00

4.00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:.00

20:00

21:00

22.00

23:00

s
FLIPLERISWE
RHRIOK AW
10:30~11:15
BODY BALANCE FX
AR REX

RORETH>R YR

12:40~13:10
UBOUND
NANAE

ACK
NANAE
14:05~14:50
14:15~15:15 | UyRKARLYF
HAIFva=vg | NAOMI

15:30~16:30
ZUMBA®
Lk

45
223
Chiyomi

20:30~21:15
SALSATION®
RIE

OfET B IBIREA-IL PEAB TR E RS,
OU-IEERTILYAYBLFERBICEBAFHYET,

KB 7KiEH *EB E s
2591 s poes s
TLEPLERENA TUiFLeRMEA FLiTheRMEA FLiThaRMEA
fEHBIDHENE SR DOS W E HEBOKINE fEERIOH N E
‘IO:BD- 11:15

B IE*

i
07 80Dy AHLACE
FET YOSHIE B AhE

YOS

IFOEI 24D
AJ\iE B

13:00~
BODY COMBAT
YUTA

" :50
UBOUND
SUGAR

14:00~14:45

0
BOD MBAT
NANAE

14:55~15:55
SALSATION®

15:00~15:45
BODY BALANCE FX

BODY PUMP
& K

18:20~19:05
S DANCE™
SUGAR

1 19:55
BODY BALANCE ST
B £

19:25 10
BODY COMBAT
SUGAR

20:30~21.00
UBOUND
SUGAR

21 0
BODY PUMP
BEA RS

B-fit¥ 23]

Instagram

IKE—CHAN 11:50-
EETS an 12:00~12:45 | izig5Rii50 I!A
12:15~13:00 YOSHIE BODY BALANCE FX | {20 0iyo)cn PELLI mom UBO! ND
ZUMBA® Misaki HET SHIE B AL% momo
R’ AT

B-fit

SPORTS CLUB

HiE
FLETaaREEA
TRBIOHINE

13:15~14:15
BODY COMBAT
R B

14:35~15:35
BODY PUMP
A B

STRONG NATION™

RE

RERE : KELE (8 GW-BRIFHBY)

B-fit EHEART
F8 10:00~23:00
B 10:00~22:00
BEE-#A 10:00~21:00



